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UPL Championship
2017/18 5th round, Match #26

Friday, 12.08.2017, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 36°C. Spectators: 1250

«Stal» Kamianske

Penkov Herman
Mykhailichenko Bohdan
Hrachov Hlib
Daniielian Artur
Tymchyk Oleksandr
Malakyan Gor
Meskhi Mykhailo
Malakyan Edgar (C)
Mysyk Marian

Kuzik Orest
Zaderaka Maksym

Substitutes

1

4

98
97
10
99
74

Riabenko Danylo
Mytsyk Bohdan
Andrusenko Vladyslav
Yakymiv Andrii
Kostenko Kyrylo
Vakula Vladyslav
Nekhaiev Ihor

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

Referee:

Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Kurbanov Zaur

4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii

0:1

4
7

11
17
22
26
29
33
44
82

A
‘BOPCKAA ]
fesraca]

«Vorskla» Poltava

Tkachenko Oleksandr
Perduta Ihor
Kadymian Gegam
Sharpar Viacheslav
Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
Matviienko Mykola
Kolomoets Yuriy
Kravchenko Dmytro
Chyzhov Oleksandr
Dallku Ardin

Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes

12
6
8
9
10
23
37

Sarnavskyi Bohdan
Skliar Oleksandr
Tkachuk Andrii
Zahorulko Artur
Kulach Vladyslav
Sapai Vadym
Lutsenko Oleksii

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

Delegate:
Babii Vasyl
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UPL Championship, 2017/18, 5th round, Match #26
Friday, 12.08.2017, 17:00, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 36°C. Spectators: 1250

«Stal» Kamianske 0:1 «Vorskla» Poltava
35 11 Sharpar Viacheslav
62' 29 Kravchenko Dmytro
HImeNAST N e
o n e oo
W10 RuiachVisdyelay
pmkEE
o S
97 Yakymiv Andrii 90'
90+1' (*) 44 Dallku Ardin
014t 3 ko oeksi
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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